
Klass Placering Namn Klubb Vikt i gr.
HS 1 Kristian Bergström SFK Trekroken 2236

2 Kenta Turtiainen NSFF 1744
3 Henrik Hedängen SFK Wasa 1011
4 Daniel Malmqvist SFK Wasa 1010
5 Mikael Nordling NSFF 717
6 Dennis Einarsson SFK Wasa 622

HV 1 Ingemar Lindgren SFK Wasa 2543
2 Morgan Rehn SFK Wasa 2362
3 Kjell-Ove Jensen SFK Trekroken 2068
4 Bo Nilsson SFK Trekroken 1737
5 Taito Varis SFK Trekroken 1273
6 Roul Steiner SFK Wasa 1113
7 Conny Andersson SFK Wasa 1054
8 Kent Svensson SFK Wasa 1013
9 Bengt Olvenius SFK Wasa 825

Klass Placering Namn Klubb Vikt i gr.
ÄHV 1 Lennart Kilestad SFK Wasa 3176

2 Bert Nykvist SFK Wasa 1181
3 Peter Kunert SFK Wasa 690
4 Ingvar Fällman Torsby 570
5 Kalle Tomasson SFK Trekroken 516
6 Sven-Olov Högman SFK Trekroken 421
7 Evan Jonsson SFK Wasa 120

DS 1 Britt Lindgren SFK Wasa 1520
2 Leena Varis SFK Trekroken 1513

ÄDV 1 Lena Nykvist SFK Wasa 1043
2 Monica Högman SFK Trekroken 716
3 Saga Gustafsson SFK Trekroken 282

YHJ 1 Dominic Abresparr SFK Trekroken 301

Färnsjön 160221



Placering Namn Vikt
1 Team Kenta

Lennart Kilestad 3176
Morgan Rehn 2362
Kent Svensson 1013

6551

2 Team Möskroken
Ingemar Lindgren 2543
Britt Lindgren 1520
Conny Andersson 1054

5117

3 Team 2 ½
Kristian Bergström 2236
Bo Nilsson 1737
Henrik Hedängen 1011

4984

4 Team Ripuli
Kjell-Ove Jensen 2068
Taito Varis 1273
Kalle Tomasson 516

3857

5 Team Lyskrokarna
Daniel Malmqvist 1010
Bengt Olvenius 825
Dennis Einarsson 622

2457

6 Team Ilesa
Leena Varis 1513
Ingvar Fällman 570
Saga Gustafsson 282

2365

7 Team Dominic
Peter Kunert 690
Dominic Abresparr 301
Evan Jonsson 120

1111

Lagtävling


